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

Internal Office Notes/Misc:  _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ (255) 
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Square Feet 

*Main Level Sqft:   _________ (#5) 

*Upper Level Sqft:   _________ (#5) 

*Finished Basement Sqft:   _________ (#5) 

*Unfinished Basement Sqft:   _________ (#5) 

*SqFt Source  (Feature-BO) 

� 1 APPRS Per Appraiser 

� 2 BLDPL Per Building Plan 

� 3 SELLR Per Seller __________ (initials) 

� 4 TAX Per Tax Report 

*# Levels  

� 1-story 

� 1.5 story 

� 2 story 

*Split Foyer (Y/N):  ______  (Lookup) 

*Split Level (Y/N):   ______  (Lookup) 

*Tri Level (Y/N):  ______  (Lookup) 

 

 

For Condos, specify level:_________(5) 

 

 

Loft (Y/N):  ______  (Lookup) 

Garden/Patio (Y/N):  ______  (Lookup) 

Historic Register (Y/N):  ______  (Lookup) 

Log Home(Y/N):  ______  (Lookup) 

 

*Year Built:  ______________  

*Year Built Desc: 

� Existing 

� New Complete 

� Under Construction 

� Proposed Construction 

If Under Construction or Proposed Construction: 

Date Construction Starts: _____/_____/_____ 

Date Construction Completed: _____/_____/_____ 

House Plan:  ____________________________ (30) 

 

If year built is 1978 or older… 

Lead Paint Disclosure (Y/N):  _____  (Lookup) 

  ________ (seller’s initials) 

 

Covenants & Restrictions(Y/N):  _____  (Lookup) 

 

*Agent Interest/Owned (Y/N):  _____  (Lookup) 

*Annual Tax Amount:   __________________ (#5) 

 

*Termite Contract (Y/N):   _____  (Lookup) 

If YES, provide  

Termite Company Name: _________________  (16) 

 

*Sales Type (Feature-BK) 

� 1 N/A N/A 

� 2 AS IS As Is 

� 3 COURT Court Approval Req’d 

� 4 FCLOS Foreclosed 

� 5 REO Corporate Owned/REO 

� 6 RELO Relocation 

� 7 SHORT Short Sale 

 

 

 

*Redemption (Y/N):  _____  (Lookup) 

If YES, specify Foreclosed Deed Date 

Foreclosed Deed Date:  _____/_____/_____ 

 

Schools 

*Elem:  __________________  (Lookup) 

*Jr/Middle:  __________________  (Lookup) 

Intermed:  __________________  (Lookup) 

*High:  __________________  (Lookup) 

 

*# Bedrooms:  _______ (#2) 

*# Full Baths:  _______ (#2) 

*# Half Baths:  _______ (#2) 

 

*# Garage Spaces Main Level:  ______ (#2) 

*# Garage Spaces Bsmt Level:  ______ (#2) 

*# Carport Spaces:  ______ (#2) 

Garage Entry Location 

� Rear 

� Side 

� Front 

 *Parking Features (Feature-BF) 

� 1 ASSN Assigned 

� 2 ATT Attached 

� 3 BSMT Basement Parking 

� 4 BOAT Boat Parking 

� 5 CIRC Circular Drive 

� 6 DET Detached 

� 7 DRIVE Driveway Parking 

� 8 LOWER Lower Level 

� 9 MAIN Main Level 

� 10 OFF Off Street Parking 

� 11 ON On Street Parking 

� 12 PDECK Parking Deck 

� 13 RV RV Parking 

� 14 UNASN Unassigned Parking 

� 15 UNCVR Uncovered Parking 

 

*# Fireplaces:  _______ (#2) 

If 1+ entered, Fireplace Location, Type, and Details 

are required.  

Fireplace Location (Feature-AO) 

� 1 BR Bedroom 

� 2 DEN Den 

� 3 FAM Family Room 

� 4 GREAT Great Room 

� 5 HEART Hearth/Keeping Room 

� 6 KIT Kitchen 

� 7 LIV Living Room 

� 8 MBR Master Bedroom 

� 9 OUT Outdoors 

� 10 PATIO Patio 

� 11 PLAY Play/Rec Room 

Fireplace Type (Feature-AP) 

� 1 ELEC Electric 

� 2 GAS Gas Logs 

� 3 WOOD Woodburning 

 

 

Fireplace Details (Feature-AQ) 

� 1 BLOW Blower Fan 

� 2 BRICK Brick 

� 3 GAS Gas Starter 

� 4 INSRT Insert 

� 5 MARB Marble 

� 6 MASON Masonary 

� 7 SEETH See-Through 

� 8 STONE Stone 

� 9 TILE Tile 

� 10 VENTL Ventless 

 

Energy Green Features (Feature-AK) 

� 1 CFANS Ceiling Fans 

� 2 DBWIN Doub Paned Windows 

� 3 ECARC Elec Car Charger 

� 4 EMON Energy Monitor 

� 5 ESAPP Energy Star Appliances 

� 6 ESWIN Energy Star Windows 
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